TOWN OF HARDWICK ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION APRIL 11, 2016

400 BALLOTS CAST

*CANDIATE FOR RE-ELECTION	400 D/
<u>SELECTMAN FOR THREE YEARS - VOTE FOR ONE</u> Alan F. Joubert Kelly G. Allen	108 281
Write-in Blank	8 <u>3</u> 400
TOWN TREASURER FOR THREE YEARS – VOTE FOR ONE	
Sara C. Hunter	306
Write-in	1
Blank	<u>93</u> 400
BOARD OF ASSESSOR FOR THREE YEARS – VOTE FOR ONE	
Lucinda L. Childs*	317
Write-in	81
Blank	<u>2</u>
	400
BOARD OF HEALTH FOR THREE YEARS – VOTE FOR ONE	
Write-in - David Mazeika	15
Write-in – others	25
Blank	<u>360</u>
	400
PLANNING BOARD MEMBER FOR THREE YEARS - VOTE FOR OF	NE
Dane K. Stolgitis*	298
Write-in	3
Blank	<u>99</u>
	400
K-12 QUABBIN REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBER FOR	
THREE YEARS - VOTE FOR ONE	20
Write-in - Marcelino Tex Sarabia	28
Write-in – others Blank	21 351
DIGIIN	<u>351</u> 400
	400

PAIGE AGRICULTURAL FUND TRUSTEE FOR FIVE YEARS – VOTE FOR ONE		
Stanley D. White*	303	
Write-in	1	
Blank	<u>96</u>	
	400	
PAIGE MEMORIAL LIBRARY TRUSEEES FOR THREE YEARS – VOTE FOR TWO		
Paula M. Hurd*	277	
Jacqueline Klee	251	
Write-in	1	
Blank	<u>271</u>	
	800	
GILBERTVILLE-WHEELWRIGHT WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FACILITIES		
SEWER COMMISSIONER FOR THREE YEARS - VOTE FOR C	<u>DNE</u>	
Alan F. Joubert	257	
Write-in	34	
Blank	<u>109</u>	
	400	
<u>CONSTABLES FOR THREE YEARS – VOTE FOR THREE</u>		
James E. Swett	277	
Eric W. Vollheim	262	
Mark E. Hermansky	111	
Richard V. Kmiec	116	
Ryan J. Witkos	231	
Write-in	2	
Blank	<u>201</u>	
	1200	

QUESTION ONE – Shall the Town be allowed to exempt from the Provisions of Proposition two and one half, so called, the amounts required to pay for the cost of the Gilbertville Water Pollution Control Facility Upgrade Project, including, but not limited to the cost of treatment facility improvements, chemical system upgrades, control building renovations, construction of an operating building, electrical facilities improvements and the payment of all costs incidental and related thereto?

YES - 177 <u>NO - 188</u> Blank - 35 = 400

A TRUE COPY. ATTEST. PAULA L. ROBERTS, CMMC TOWN CLERK TOWN OF HARDWICK